
B.Tech (All) | 2nd | Summative Student Feedback on Course

1. Student Name:

101
Responses

Latest Responses
"Sweta Kumari "

"Pritam Paul"

"SAMARPAN THAPA"

8 respondents (8%) answered Kumar for this question.

2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

101
Responses

Latest Responses
"11900122004"

"11900322002"

"11900322019"

1 respondents (1%) answered 11900122137 for this question.

3. Email

101
Responses

Latest Responses
"swetakumari0553@gmail.com"

"munpaul194@gmail.com"

"samarpanthapa56@gmail.com"

101
Responses

04:57
Average time to complete

Active
Status

Kumar SarkarDas
RoyMandal kumari

Prasad
Saha Ghosh Rahul Kumar

Ujjwal kumar

Amit kumar

Shashank KumarArnab Sarkar
Rupanjana Das

Abhay Das

Anandita Sarkar

Bhaskar Sarkar Solanki Sarkar Soumyajit Sarkar

11900122137
1190022200711900122066

11900122093 11900122115 11900122104

11930822003
1190012203211900122031

11901322005
119003220051190022200911900122025
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11900122098 11930822006 11930822007

11900122039

11900122147

11900122097



4. Mobile Number:

101
Responses

Latest Responses
"7667508881"

"9474761678"

"6297876744"

1 respondents (1%) answered 8486781716 for this question.

5. Department:

6. Semester:

7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

8486781716
6294724431

90831575059933666517
9434954091
9800091053

7002893603 8945940220

9933368400 98328447988900098148
7549225345

9563870353

9832982336 8967378888

9083416659

8388871674

9641440208

98323001568972080055

B.Tech in Computer Science & E… 72

B.Tech in Computer Science & E… 7

B.Tech in Information Technolog… 8

B.Tech in Electronics & Commun… 10

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (CE) 1

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (… 3

2nd Semester 101

Yes 83

No 18

Yes 81

No 20



9. Presentation and completion of units are:

10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

100
Responses

Latest Responses
"80%"

"50"

"NA"

Update

9 respondents (9%) answered 60 for this question.
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15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

Relevant 77

Not Relevantd 24

Yes 70

No 31

Yes 78

No 23

Yes 78

No 23

Excellent 13
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Average 31

Poor 10

Excellent 14

Good 45

Average 33

Poor 9



21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

100
Responses

Latest Responses
"85%"

"50"

"NA"

Update

6 respondents (6%) answered 50 for this question.

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

Excellent 13
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Excellent 11
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Poor 6
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26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Yes 83

No 18

Yes 87

No 14

Yes 90

No 11

Excellent 22

Good 53

Average 22

Poor 4

Excellent 22

Good 51

Average 26

Poor 2

Excellent 24

Good 49

Average 26

Poor 2



32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

100
Responses

Latest Responses
"87"

"8"

"NA"

Update

7 respondents (7%) answered 80 for this question.

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

Excellent 22

Good 54
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Poor 2
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37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

39. Presentation and completion of units are:

40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Yes 94

No 7

Yes 93

No 8

Excellent 44

Good 43

Average 11

Poor 3

Excellent 45

Good 44

Average 9

Poor 3
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Good 44
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Excellent 37

Good 50

Average 11

Poor 3



43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

100
Responses

Latest Responses
"90"

"100"

"NA"

Update

7 respondents (7%) answered 100 for this question.

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:
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